
PROJECT RELOCATION EMANUEL BUSltlESS FILES (CONTINUED) PAGE OF 3 

( ,. . Rnt I Nt\ nnnMs:-Ts:R DESCRIPTION r EMANUEL BUSINESS ~ONCERNS . 
~ND NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATIONS . 

. 
PARCEL NO. LEHL, HENRY C.R. ROBBINS INN . 
R-15-3 3000 N. COMMERCIAL - • . 

PARCEL NO. ALBINA PIPE BENDlt~G CO. INC. 
RS-5-4 225 N. RUSSELL 

OWNER: JOHN F. SMITH 
PARCEL NO. BRINK RENTAL 
R-10-9 535 N. MONROE 
R-10-4 3127 N. COMMERCIAL 
PARCEL NO. CKINE:.K At'AKIMENI:> 
R- 14-3 55~-544 N. MONROE 

OWNER: LLOYD . CRINER 
PARCEL NO. CARLOS BODY & FENDER SHOP 
RS-5-6 2609 N. VANCOUVER 

OWNER: CHARLES MONTOYA 
PARCEL NO. CATHAY FOOD MARKET 

I 

RS-4-9 - 2619 N. WILLIAMS 
OWNER: RI CHARD LO~/ . .. 

PARCEL NO. DEMME BROTHERS, I NC-. . 
RS-4-6 35 N. RUSSELL . ~ 

{ OWNER: JOHN & ALICE BOLZELL 
PARCEL NO. DENSON ROOMING HOUSE 
A-4-7 3316 N. GANTENBEIN 

OWNER: JEWEL BENSON 
PARCEL NO. FIELD-SENSI THREADER MACHIN co. 
R-9-7 417 N . . MONROE 

OWNER: HERBERT FIELD 
PARCEL NO. lit I t1St:.MANt:. CHURCH Ut- GOD IN CHRl:>1 
RS-5-5 237 N. RUSSELL 

PARCEL NO. GOOD SAMARITAN CHURCH OF GO) 
R-8-7 3204 N. COMMERCIAL 

PARCEL NO. GRESS APARTMENTS . 
RS-4-7 109 N. RUSSELL 

PARCEL NO. INGLE SERVICE STATION C.R. MANNING BROS 
RS-2-·1 2847 N. WILLIAMS GARAGE 

OWNER: RONAL'.D INGLE 
PARCEL NO. JEWELL ALL STAR DAIRY 
RS-~-2 l-0 N. KIWTT 

OWNER: IRVING ERICKSON 
PARCEL NU. JEWELL GLASS COMPANY 
RS-5-6 2607 N. VANCOUVER 

OWNER: SEYMOUR R. DANISH 
t'AKLtl NU. Jum-.:>uN lJULIA MAt) At'AKIMt NI:> 

E-4'-3 2640 N. KERBY 

PARCEL NO. JUHNSUN lLULILLtJ At'Al\lf1tN :, 
E-4-8 321 N. RUSSELL 



I 
RESUME ------
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• • PARCEL: R-8-7 

A•*• ~Q~-eBQEII 

Name Good Samaritan Church of God 
In Christ 

Address 3204 N. Commercial 

_ Operation 

Opr/Mgr Rev. 

Church 

Faddie J. 

Tel 282-88z~ 
244-7529 (work) 

Crear R/Tel 287-9165 ( home) 
(Pastor) 

OwnerGood Samaritan Church of ~od 
In Chr, s 

Address __ 3_5~3~5_N_._H_a_i_g_h_t ____ Tel ______ _ 

Attorney B, W. McMenamin Address (Atty for church) Tel 226-6301 -----=---
Other Lassie M. Crear - wife of pastor Tel -------
Moved into project Moved to above address ------------ -----------
Lease -o- Sub-lease -o- Owns Equip, X Rental Exp ----- -------- ----- -----
Gas by _________ _ Elec by ----------- Garbage by ________ _ 

Water _________________ Heat by __________________ _ 

No. Owlg. Units _____ -_o_-___ _ -o-Aver. Ten_. _______ _ Rent Range ____ -_o_-__ 

Future Plans ------------------------------------
Sp ace Requirements ________________________ Zone ______ _ 

Date 

9/18/70 

1/18/71 

1/18/71 

1/29/71 

3/11 /71 

3/16/71 

Notes 

ERW met with Rev. Crear 

Rev. Crear was in the office in response to flyer deli.vered last week. 
Was interested in knowing when he could move or start looking. Has 
some property in mind but members of church have not yet formed a 

by 

committee to look into prospect property. JC 

Has possible relocation site in mind at 13th & Killingsworth, which 
is presently a Nazarene Church .. the Nazarene's are talking about 
moving. If he cannot find a suitable existing church building they 
wi 11 build a new one. Would need at least 100 x 100 lot (present 
building 36 X 60) wi 11 need about same size bldg. plus parking. 
Membership is now scattered and not necessarily from this area - none 
of members live in project. If they bui Id - financing may be a prob I 
since money is not readily available to loan on a church type structu 
SBA cannot loan to a religious or non-profit organization. WSJ 

Rev . Crear in office to check on status of project - getting impatient 
Hard to look unti 1 they know how much they wi 11 get for property. SLC 

Rev. Crear called. Said church committee has located church. They e 
pressuring him to find out when and how much we wi 11 pay so they don't 
lose this site. Wanted to know if it was possible that project was 
through - would never start. Was going to call hospital to see if 
they might buy. SLC 

Rev. Crear was in office. Wanted to know if anything was new .. just 
wanted to keep in touch. Says he wi I I stop looking for new site 
unti 1 we make offer on set location-just wasting time looking now. SLC 



5/5/71 

5/10/71 

6/10/71 

6/15/71 

• 
Rev. Crear was in. Received cal 1 for meeting last night at Knott Street 
Center. Wanted to know if I knew anything about it (EDPA?) 

Rev. Crear in office. Wondering when project would begin. Told him 
very soon, possibly next week or two. 

Rev. Crear in office on way to main office to talk to our real estate 
department regarding purchase price. 

Spoke with Rev. Crear's Atty. Mr. R. W. McMenamin {226-6301) 

Gave Rev. Crear referrals of vacant lots. JC is to check out church that 
is for sale. 

SLC 

SLC 

SLC 

WSJ 

WSJ 



URBAN ltEDEYELOPMDff FUND-PIIOJ~ .NDITUltES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, Olt£. R·20 -

PORTLAND DEVEI~OPMENT COMMISSION 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

DATE 

PAY TO lood S...r I tan Church of lo4 

---------

Wa"ant Number 

523 EH 

---, 19_12_ 

s 2,soo.00 

DOLLARS 

AUTHORIZKD 810NATUU TO THE THASURH OF THE 
CITY OF l'ORTLAND, OREGON 

\_ .... 121 
NON-NEGOTIABLE 

AUTHORIZED 81GNATURIE 

Portland DoYolopmont Commission 224-4100 DK.TA.CH BEf'ORIE 01!,-0SITING CH&CK 

-------,----------r--------------------
DATE 

INVOICS OR 
CONT It.ACT NOS . 

Account Distribution 

DIE8CRJnlON AMOUNT 

lelllltur ...... t ,er Clal■ for llaalMII In Lieu ,a.,._t 
fl led. Move f'flA JIii J i t (hrcel ll•l-7). 
~ l)o '-1' N, -....J.r-C t ~ 

u,soo.oo 



ez., ,, 
RELOCATION PAYMENT 

Project:_&_~ __ 2:i;:::~~;: _____ Parcel: /e-J7- 7 
Payable to:~ ~ t2111a~t"a. -i ' Amount 

For: ____ RHP for Homeowners . .••• • $ 
___ Incidental Expenses for Homeowners (if separate claim) • 

RHP for Tenants & Certain Others: 
. . $ -----

--- Rental: Total approved$ ; Annual amount. -----or Purchase: •.... 
___ Fixed Moving Payment . 

Dislocation Allow~nce. ---__ ....;Actual Moving Cost~ .. 
___ Storage Costs (if separate claim) .. 
___ Business: Moving Expenses .. 

5( Business: In Lieu Payment. 
___ Business : Storage Costs .. 
___ Business : 1.oss of Property 
___ ~usiness : Searching Expenses . 

•• $ ----­
• $ ----­

• ••• $ -----
. $ 

• $ -----$ ___ _ 

••• $ ----
$ ,21 Sd o,2h, 

$ -----
• $ -----
• $ 

Name of Client _________________________ %~ Less - $ _____ * 

Move from _____________ ]_.>._-f __ AJ_._Ccr-.~1J Total $ ~ 5~. (){} 

Accounting: Indicate symbol & Acct. No. 
___ £~1_.S_o_, __ Relocation Payment; Project Cost 1

.,.( ________ ) ~L_..,.--



i , . ...... 1 ;( I\ ·a.-.; 
O""..CUPI:D S! co::cE::U: PP.IOll TO SUil:{ISSIO:I 
or 'lHIS CUI:{ . 

l.ddrou u) 
~--+-•-0-17. DID CONCEiUI DISCO.ITI!.'11£ s:JSIIIESS? LJ Yu •:o 

Ir •res,• atat.e reasol\ for diacont.inul.ni businnat 

3204 N. - I 5- 8- 5-72 

12. 

0 Sole Proi,rl.at.orahip 
0 Partnuship 
0 Coi-p?ratiO!l 
0 ?ionp:-orit Orcanis&tJ.oa 
0 Fam O:.aer 
0 Fam O;,era'-r 

'This claia fr,r rabl'la&ra-nt 
is: 

~XInt.tial 

0 Final. 

Do-,s con::om lan to reest'lbl.1.:;h? /7 Yes /7 l!:, 
caec 0.13 

BU!irr.t.S3 C'.)l.'CE.'!:I F.UU{ OE'ut\T!O!i uo:..-pao,r. 0?.G.UI. 
Kuwta.cturi."& S..Jrvices U Field Ct"ops O i!\! s , Assn. 
0 Light U Personal. U Fruit/Vei;etabl.e O fraternal 
0 llnvy O fusl..ncss U Livestoclc/Anu-.11.l.O Civic/So::hl. 
Co:rar.en:ial! 0 Professio!\2J. 0 Horticulture XU P..el1giou3 
0 \.'holeaal.e O C>.itdoor U Other ____ O Profeuior.al. 
0 Retail J.dvertt.cir.g O Othsr 
0 Other O Other___ ---

a. Rd.r:1bursom1nt fol" actual. reasonable 11:0vin.! 
exp~naos (Attach•C0111Pleted Sche~ule A) 

Includ:, storz e coata · 
b. Reiz:10".1rsei,::nt. !or act.ual direct oss or 

tangible personal proj)'!rty (Attach co;:ipleted 
Schedule B) 

c. iJrl ~rseaent or actu roaaonab o search~ 
eXt>CI\CCS Attach CD!'I lcted S::hedule C 

P,\llulr? Dr LIW OF K>VOO .lllD Jl.!l..Ar..O EXPEMSES. I certil'y that thia buainHa ia not part or a 
c-rci&l. enterpriN having another esta"blishmnt not beint quired '41:1.d\ is enp,:ed in the 
au. or aLcu.l.ar buallWH, and claia pa~, in the UIOW\t or $ 2500. 00 • 

r2w 1, _,(\ I fl J-, I AA/ .. 
Sicrutu» oi3r or k'p;i~ 

3. • •• Title 11S, Sec. 1001, proYi<las: •Wtioev.r, 
in ury r.atter within the juri:idict.1on or a.ny deparwnt or &&•ner or the Unite<! States, 
kn:rAu,.ly and vlll.in&lr talsitiH ••• or lUlce• an, tal.N, r1ct1t101111 or fraadlal.ent atate..""l8ftt • 
or el\try ehall be tinocl $10,000 or Ulpl"ieoned not .,re th.an !be Je&N, or both." · 

I CE:i?l'IFT under the penaltiee and proYlaions or u.s.c. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and aey other 
ap;,licable lalf, that thia claia and the Schedules and intorr.ation aul:wdtted henrvUh and 
r.Ml~ a p11rt hereor have been elC!Jlined and approved ·tr., 11119 &rd are tnie, corNCt, and 
co.iplete, llnd tb&t I understand that, apart fr0111 the pe:iutica and prorlaions or u.s.c. 
Title 18, Sec. 1001, and aey ot.'ter a;,plicabl• law, f&llli!icatton or Rn¥ itfffl in thia claia 
or aubc:utted henrwlth -r-.ay result in Io:-feiture or the entire claiJil. I further certify 
that I (and, t:> tho best. or s,y kn0',1le~o, the concern indicllted in Block 1) hi!.ve not. wb-
111iUed any other cl.Ain tor, or NColnd, roi11ibur:.er.Mnt or cor.t~n3ation ror any ite:"I or 
lo:; , or exp,,nso in this clail:t, that I (a.nd, to tho best or ,v knowledge, t."• co!lCem 
in:!icated in Block 1) \lill not. accept rainwr::en~nt. or co:np!:n::ation frM an:, other source 
for ariy ito:11 of lo:,a or expense p.1id pur:;uant to this clail'I, end that. a"7 bills or receipt.s 
subnittc<!. he:-evith accurately retloct i,.ovini: aervico, actually p,3rfonned rtd/or storace 
cost.s ac tually incurred. 

bate 
/I l b 

l 

.r 
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HEf. ,AT IO'i i !.A!rDBOOK I 1J /1.1 CLIG 1 

CIIAf'J'I::t 6 APPUIDIX 22 
■----lloOIIPIIP ____ l'll'"'J-••111m ________ R_W ____ "i _ _, • .._ ... .,.,~,;:,,,,«,"',R'.ll------"'---lil'•.,.M••._.., .. ~.,,_.,.,-,,.. ____ _ 

APPU:OlX ::>? . GUIDEFOllN CI.Arn F\)fi lfoL ,ATION PAYMENT (IJUS[N l:•:ss ) 

SCilBDUU: D 

Sf:Hl:DULE D 
ST/1Tc::1.F.NT OF CJ.ADI FOR 

P,!!1fillT IN LillJ Or' l·'.OVDIG AND RELATED EXPE!ISES 
·-·- · ·--- -- -- o d ma~r~i-......,,.....,.-U!-...-....._ ...... __...__--1 

u .~TlllJ 1' o;, ·: Complete this chedule if a payment i n lieu of movine and rola tcd expcns!ls is 
· laimed . A claim for a payment in lieu of moving and related expenses shall be supported by such 
casonable evidence of earnings as may be approved by HUD. If no other evidence is available , 

the claim shall be supported by copies of Federal incane tax returns. Generally, earnings for 
t.he 2 t axable years immediately preceding displacem nt will be tho basis for de t nnining the 
cunount of this ent. Attach additional sheets as necessa 
a . Business name used on income tax return 2. Principal busines~ activity ies 

NA reported on income tax return 
lb. Eusiness name as presented to public 

J. 

a. 

b, 

number shown on Tax return filed with istrict 
Director of Internal Revenue in 

Ci t State 
oes concern operate a simi ar esta shment outside the project or program area? 

( ) Ye ~ ( ) No 

If "Yes," complete the following: 

AHE s 

s concern a iliated with any other concern? 

If "Yea," complete the following: 

e nature of the a f ia ion: 

isp acement cause subs 

If "Yes," expl in canpletely : 

P O BUSINESS AC'J.' 

es 0 

ica on a o s 1e u e an its at chments n acco -
ance wi th and subject to the provisions of Item 13 on the "Claim for Relocation Payment 
(Business)" (to which this Schedule Dis an attachment), and (b) that any Federal income 
tax reports attached hereto accurately duplicate the income tax reports filed with the 
Internal Revenue Service office in the city listed under Item 4 above, 

Date I> -II /2 Si 



NOT APPLICABLE 

aF '"' ~ •,.-.,..... 1:I, «..-. .. ._."1'$'5'--UIII ____ WJP';W':,'9,.~~ilKO"°' ________ Wl"'f-K~~_,~ .. -,a_c:U. __ ,.L'"1,__UU; .. M 
--,-- - ---------·- - ------ -- --------

8 . Cor,p l• 1.,. •' ll•' o f tho three f oll o11inc tal>J !'·, , [I S a ppropriate ( sec fir c: t. in,:,) <> f r.l aim form, 
lt "r, 11) . If' da ta do 11ot covor :i f ull vr:,r i ndicate numbe r of rnon tli:: cv \'1 r •a d . 

JIIJlJ\llilU A!. Oil sou; PROPHl l~'lnil .;;;.::.;.-'----------1 

( Hel:i t •• :: Lo ms l-'o1111 1040 and Sclwdule r. U and C P~ llTrmt~ll [ I' 
( .... cLl'ol.liLl,\!it0 __ ( Relate:; t o lll.'i Pu rr,, 106~ ) --------------- '------------·--. -----.----,.---

l. Gr,,r. :; I \ .!" cip t . o r gross salc:i , 
lc:ss 1·L!i ,11rn:s or allowa nces 

? . Gru~~ u r 0ri.t, 
) . !Jc t prol'il (or l o:is) Y 
4. ::xtlarl e:i and waces paid to 

mem\,c rs of owner's family who 
arc members of owner's 
immedia te household* 

TI"f.TLJ:ttNlNGS l Sum of Lines J 
and 4) 

L;URPORATION 

19 __ 

s 
$ 

$ 

(Relates to IRS Forms 1120 and 1120-S) 

µ. Gross receipts or gross sales , 
less retun1s or allowances 

? Total inc Oille 
). Taxable income 
l• Compensation of principal Y 

stockholders* 

l5• salaries and wages paid to 
members of principal 
stockholders• families who 
are members of principal 
stockholder's immediate 
household* 

NET EARNINGS (Sum of Lines 3, 4 , 
2. nd S) 

19_ 

$ 

:s 

$ 
*Li s t name and amount of payment to each 

19 -
$ 

$ 

$ 

19_ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

19_ 19_ 

I . Gro:;:; r ecei pts or gro:;:: !.:ilc u , 
] r ss r c turn ::; or a l 1 o;.i 'lncc :; $ $ 

2. To tal i ncome 
J . Ordinarv income 1 or lossl $ $ 
i1, . Compe n:;a tion of principal Ji 

partne r s* 

IS. Salaries and waces paid to 
members of princ ipal partners ' 
famil ies who are members of 
principal partners I immediate 
householdJ:· 

NET BAHNINUS ( Sum of Li nes J, 4, 
and 5) $ $ 

Use this space for addi tional listings f0r 
Lines h or r; if necessarv: 

Line 
No. 

NAME 19_ 19_ 

--- ----------------+---+----1 

lV, No deductions should be made for any "compensation" paid t o owner. 
2/ A pri ncipal stockholde r is one who owns 15% 01· more of the capital stock of the corporation. 
~ / A principal partner is one with a proprietary interest of 15% or more i n the concern. 

Page 2 
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I 

) 
) 
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( 



i,; :•:::: f•'- ' (;..l: ,C:·,!t:-. 

r,, .. . , 0 ·· l~CJ" I / i.J&fl.~.ULch ... ~L .G.QQ.. ___ -1 
,rt!',r, .. I \,, .4.-' !.1~d ·,: .l,.: 

};:C:Tr~i.:i!T.\ 'l'fOil OF rLJ~;Ii:.[LT'i"f FOR flJ:1,(f'.!•.!.Y•:· 
-----I 'AY,l:~:,i' ( u"",.is:U:i::::;s ) . J,a.np -,R,~~.~Jopmeo t Comm i..ss..i.on.... 

t, ., 1 (Ji\, t L I .; .'.I .·, 

spital Project 
r ::STiiUCTIO;!S : Co:nplet~ !)lock A, D, and F: for al] p:iymenls . Co:npl~Le Block fl if claim i s fer a 
;.,1.:,:1cn t in liei1 of actual novinr, and r elat.cd cx~nses . Co:.:plct~ Bloc k C if claim is 'f or a pa;rment 
for actual moving and related cxpcn:.,es . Atta~h the completed fonn t o the clajm form ( s ) filed by 
t he c laimant . J.tt:ich an e xplanation of any di fference in the nmoun t claimed an:i the 2:r.-,urct ap;:r.orod. 
t!OTr.: !Io claim for a relocation p ;i.yrr:en t in exce :,; s of $10,000 shall be paid without the prior c on 
::•.1rre nce of HUD. 
" · B.!,.SIC rnmru-!ATION 

Buslne:.,s 
1. Claimant is (check one ): [ J concern 

XXNonprofit 
[ J or eaniza tion 

2 . Date of HUD approval of project or progran : 4 __ -... 2 .... J ... -_7.,_._) ___ _ 

). Direct cause of displacement: 

Farm 
[ J operation 

4. Date rnove started: 8-23-72 5. D.:>.t e move completed: ~B--... 2.,.5_-~7 ... 2 ______ _ 

6. Date claim filed: 7. If applicable, da t e storap,e a , t .. :!h~o.!..r.!.i~ze~d~: -====1 
PAYHENT IN Liill OF ACTUAL HOVING AKD F.EU .. 'l'ED EXPENSES 

1. Is t.~e busi ness part of a . commercial enterprise having another establishment in the same or 
,imila r business ~hich is not being acquired? [ ) Yes [xl No 

2. Can the business be relocated ~ithout sub~tantial loss of its existing patronage? 

State basis for agency detennination: . [ ] Yes txl Uo 

). Aroount of payment. 

c. 

1. 

2. 

J. 
I• 

a . Average annual_ net income : Non-P iofit Organ ization 

As reported by claimant: · $ _____ As verified by agency: $ ____ _ 

b, State basis for agency verifica t ion: 

c. Amount or payment: $2 ~00, 00 ( If verified amount ·1s less than $2,500, payment shall 
be in the amount of $2, 00. If vet-ified amount is more than $10,000, · payment shall be 
in the amount of $10 000.) . . . 

Authorized Sienature Date 
·oving expenses , inc udlng 
$ coverin storan;e $ $ 

Direct loss or property 
$ $ 

5-~arching expenses $ $ 
1.'otal Sum of Lines 1 , 
2 , and)) $_ 

c-:.l'i'Ir'I.;~.TI:)'.l: I cc.~• f;; ~ia\t, I h ,W c' .:la: i.i , :>. "\cl h;\V\3 fou:,d i.t t~ ~,: in ;i._;,:o:·,l 
-.,;t.>1 all a?plir::.':ll~ ;,::-o•,islc, . . , of r c J ,•::-al L?:,1 ·1ri,l ·, !t~,;; :11.~i.o:i:. issu•~d by t.:1-1 D.:i;nr :.::-.~•·,~ of 
l!:iu.:.in~: a:iJ "Jrinn !b~•-.!lo;n ,•:1', µur,m:i:it. t.h •Jruto . 1', J ._, f t• :·~ , thi.~ cl!\im is .1.;,pruv•cd c :1 l ;:n::,,:i,1t 
i.s a·.1th.:>:-izect ln th•~ :i . . :>'.t'.l~ ~•!: S~.,_._6-~0~--

DA'l'r: CIIE:cr: ;rn;•Bi11 

---------------- --------· -------· ----------- ----------
$ 

r------- - -- -----t-------- L__ __ _ 

., 

', 



Gofd Samaritan 
Church Of God In Christ 

I Rf HIRHWfllW,f!IWHlf 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9Mff29'1Ile 

4801 •• E. Il!H AVB. 

TO TD PvRTLAID RL. CUIII. 
10tJ AU DVITSD TO TD OFFICAL DBDCATIOJI OF THE GOvDSAMAPI!il -CKURCB OF GOD m CBRI8Te 
OC'r • 16 It'll AT 1,80 PM. 

I' Jc. DV. Fe J. CIB&Re 

W. H MANDLEY. Aul. P.slor 
L. TUlHEI, Aasl. P .. •or 
IOSA IUTLElt, Secret1ry 

IDA JONES, Trt.sure. 

* 
IIACOtll 

DAVID SUGGS, Cha irman 
ISSAC SCOTT, SR. 

Fll'O JONES 
CLARENCE SMITH 

* 
DIPAITNEIIT 

ISSAC SCOTT SR., Sundt\' School Supt. 
VIOLA RAMSBURG, Assl. Supl . 

W. H. MANDLEY, Pr sldenl Y.P.W.W, 
JIMMIE CALOWELL. Assl. Prts ldenl 

* 
MOTllll'S DOUD 

SAL LY WJLLIAMS. F•esld,nl 

LOLA TARVEil 

SALLY MANDLEY 
IOSA IUTLEI 

* 
IIOMI AND POllltll MISIIOII 
FLOORENE BUCICNFR, Pmid•n• 

* 
HACONISS 

HELEN MANOLEY 
IOA JONES 

CLAIA JOHNSON 

ALICE HAYDEN Pl•nls! 

* nan SIIPHVISOI 

MRS. l. M. CREAR 



to ioin fasting 
I 

~ d 'lbe Good Sa- • ..uu <1l1lrch of God in i 
aui1t, et NE lltb Aft., f 
w6 £Icier F. l. Crear u < 
PIIIOI', blft llmted mem- J 
berl d ~ tD. t 
join them ta • ,.... ... 
.-,.r ...... wbktiwll 
A"1■•11111flla.m.Pltlllp 

- ~=u" the .. 

~wm-~ 
'lmtl1Frtdafat8a.m. 

1001M and So 



• , .. ,,, 
• 

Name Operation Tel 

Address Opr/Mgr R/Tel 

Owner Address Tel 

Attorney ' , / / Address Tel . ' , 
Other Tel 

Moved into project Moved to above address 

Lease Sub-lease Owns Equip. Rental Exp 

Gas by Elec by Garbage by 

Water Heat by 

No. Dwlg. Units Aver. Ten. Rent Range 

Future Plans 

Space Requirements Zone 

Date ' 

1/18/71 

1/18/71 

I /29/71 

3/11 /71 

3/16/71 

Notes 

Rev. Crear was in the office in response to flyer delivered last week. 
Was interested in knowing when he could move or start looking. Has 
some property in mind but members of church have not yet formed a 

by 

committee to look into prospect property. JC 

Has possible relocation site in mind at 13th & Killingsworth, which 
is presently a Nazarene Church .. . the Nazarene's are talking about 
moving. If he can not find a suitable existing church building they 
wi 11 bui Id a new one. Would need at least JOO x loo (present bui I ding 
36 x 60) wi 1 I need about same size bldg.plus parking. Membership is 
now scattered and not necessarily from this area - none of members live 
in project. If they bui I ding - financing may be a problem since money WSJ 
is not readily avai labe to loan on a church type structure. SBA 
cannot loan to a religious or non-profit organization 

Rev. Crear in office to check on status of project - getting impatient. 
Hard to look unti 1 they know how much they wi 11 get for property. SLC 

Rev. Crear called. Said church committee has located church. They are 
pressuring him b find out when and how much we wi I I pay so they don't 
lose this site. Wanted to know if it was possible that project was 
through - would never start. Was going to cal 1 hospital to see if they SLC 
might buy. 

Rev. Crear was in office. Wanted to know if anything was new ... just 
wanted to keep in touch . Says he wi 11 stop looking ·for new site unti 1 
we make offer on sit location - just wasting time looking now. SLC 



3/23/71 

5/5/71 

5/10/71 

I - ' - ( 

/- 7- 7 2-

fl l 1 

Rev. Crear was in. Received call for meeting last night at Knott Street 
Center. Wanted to know if I knew anything about it (EDPA?). 

Rev. Crear in office. Wondering when project would begin. Told him 
very soon, possibly next week or two . 

Rev. Crear in office on way to main office to talk to our real estate 
department regarding purchase pri ce . 
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MEMORANDUM 

TO: Fi le 

FROM : E.R. Wiley 
SUBJECT:Loss of clientel by Good Samaritan Church of God . 

J . F . Creer Pastor of Good Samaritan Church of God in Christ states he has 
lost members as follows because of the Emanuel Hospital project. 

Number 
9 
1 
9 
1 
1 
1 
2 
7 

-31-

Family 
L. Turner 
David Suggs 
Issac Scott Sr . 
Clarence Smith 
Viola Ramsburg 
Jimmie Ca 1 dwe 11 
Floorene Buckner 
Clara Johnson 

He states this is about one third of his congregation . 
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OfflCIU 
F. J. CREAR. Pa! l~r 

W. H MANDLEY. Asst. Pa tor 
L. TURN ER, As.I. Pu •o­

ROSA BUTLER, Sec ,etary 
IDA JON ES, Treasure. 

* 
DEACONS 

DAVID SUGGS, Cha lrmln} 
ISSAC SCOTT, ~ - _) 

FIPO JONES 
CLARENCE SMITH :J 

* 
DEl'ARTN' ENT 

ISSAC SCOTT SR., Sunday School Supt.-
VIOLA RAMSBURG, Asst. Supt. -

W. H. MANDLEY, Pr ~Iden! Y.P.W.W, 
JIMV,IE CALOWELL. Asst. President -

* 
MOTMEll'S BOARD 

SALl Y YI ILLIAMS, F•esldrnl 

LOLA TAl<VH 

SALLY MANDL EY 
ROSA BUTL ER 

* 
IIOMf AND FOREIGN MISSION > 
FLOORENE BUCKNFR, Pre< ident ) 

* 
DEACONESS 

HELEN MANDLEY 
IDA JONES 

CLARA JOHNSON -

ALICE HAYDEN Plsnls! 

* nan IUl'IIIYISOI 

MRS. l. M. CREAR 
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Charles Bolton 823 N. E. Jes up Portland , Or. 

287- 7772 

For movinF of Good Samari tan r.h re of r. od end Chri 

From 2204 • Co rical to 4801 • E. 19th Avenu e 

Name 

Tony DuBoise 

Timothy Patri ck 

Jimmie Ra y 

w. H. land le , 

Los ie Crear 

Rosa Butler 

Alice yden 

Fi o Jenea 

Nathaniel Wlllia 

Charl s Bolton 

58 man hours 
8 per man hour ....,..--,.-: 

$466 Labor 
$34 Trucking 

$500 Total 

Tim Star t ed 

9 a.m. 

10 a . m. 

10 a . m. 
'o: ~t)~ 

• 

10 a .m. 

10 a.m. 

10 a.m. 

9: 30 a.•. 

10 •••• 

8 a.m 

Time Fini h Total Hours 

4 p.m. 7 hou rs 

4 p.m. 6 hours 

4 p . m. 6 hours 

b30 p.m. 3 hours 

4 p.m. 6 hours 

4 p.m. 6 hours 

4 p.m. 6 hours 

1:30 o .m. 4 hours 

4 p.m. 6 hours 

4 ". • 8 houri 



ROB CRT W . M c Ml:NAM I N 

RO ■ ERT P JO N ES 

THO MA S P J OSEPH . JR . 

R ICH A RD L . L AN O 

O AR YLL E . K LCI N 

THO MA S WOL,.­

CH AR LC.S T S M ITH 

C AN OER50N ORl,-,-ITH 

W ILLI A M L HALLMARK 

5TEPH£N l!!I H£RRCLL 

T LEONARD o·eY RNC 

PETER M . SH CELY 

J TERRENCE BITTNE:R 

McMENAMIN,JONES,JOSEPH & LANG 
ATTORNEY S AT LAW 

MORGAN PARK BUILDING 

PORTLAND . OREGON 97205 

August 16, 1972 

RECEIVED 
AUG 17 1972 

fllllMD IIVEl.OPMENT COMMISIII 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 s. W. Fourth 
Portland, Oregon 97202 

Attention: Mr. Dick Perkins 

Re: Good Samaritan Church of God 
in Christ 
Our File No. 4878 

Dear Mr. Perkins: 

AR CA CO OC 1503 

TELEPHONC 22e • e30 1 

In accordance with our telephone conversation, it 
appears that the Good Samaritan Church is pur­
chasing another church located at 4801 N. E. 19th. 
It would be appreciated if you would send the 
$2,500 payment to our office so that we may conclude 
all the matters. 

RWM:rr 

Very truly yours, 

McMENAMIN, JONES, JOSEPH & LANG 

R. w. ,[fl(d/4 
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TO: 

FROM: 

Chuck1: Taft 

Dick Perkins 

MEMORANDUM 

SUBJECT: Rev. F. J. Crear 
Good Samaritan Church of God in Christ 
Parcel No. R-8-7 

'JS'~> ~ N. Haight (Res.) 
287-0165 

2/24/72 

August 8, 1972 

Rev. Crear w,as offered POC property located cleared, on the N.W. corner of 
N. Vancouver and Skidmore, which he declined, and that property is now c011111itted 
to a bui Ider, Inter-City Construction. 

3/14/72 

The Church of the Nazarene on N. E. 12th and Killingsworth was located and 
at first rejected by Rev. Crear. The price is $90,000, and financing is diffi­
cult for churches. Now, Rev. Crear feels he wants this church if we can get the 
financing for it. 

3/24/72 

Another church that wi 11 be available is the Greek Orthodox on 3613 N.E. 
Mallory. A price has not been established on. this as yet, but the appraiser at 
N.E.W.S. Realty suggested 30 to 40 thousand, which is more realistic relative to 
Rev. Creer•• ca J ■RsatiOft and the value of the church he is vacating. 

3/29/72 

He did not care for the church located on 831 N. E. Fremont, for some un­
known reason, it Just didn't appul to him • 

. 
There are only 26 churches in the Model Cities area, and finding the few 

that we did was difficult. 

A request has been made to the Portland Counci 1 of Churches for a possible 
location. This was done through N.E.W.S. Reatly; Mr. Rumpakis, the Realtor, is 
a member of this organization. 

The church at 831 N. E. Fremont rents one of it's buildings to the Govern­
ment for a youth organization in the amount of $325.00 per month . 
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4/6/72 

Another church at 109 N. E. Emerson has been located and priced at $70,000. 
Rev . Crear is to meet Mr. McAnear at the church for a possible purchase. Rev. 
Crear likes the church on Emerson very much; however, he has offered the Realtor 
involved only $30,000, which is a rediculously low price. 

4/12 , 13, 14/72 

We have tried, and are still trying to obtain financing. We have talked to 
just about everyone from the mortgage canpanies and the banks in the area. The 
church has turned down the offer of $30,000, claiming they have another offer, but 
would not disclose the amount. Rev. Crear has been home i 11 and has been unable 
to make a counter-offer. We believe if he offered $50,000, they would accept. · 

4/ 17/72 

Benj. Franklin SIL-Hike Henath. If everything is all right, they wi II fin­
ance the purchase. 

5/4/72 

We are trying, along with Rev. Crear and N.E.W.S. Realty, to put together a 
package for the church at 1234 N.E. Killingsworth. The church turned down Rev. 
Crear's offer of $35,000, as it was way too low. The church has now been sold 
for $90,000. 

6/21/72 

We found parcels of land on Shaver & Michigan, and located the owners. The 
word must haw gotten out, as one of the lots is priced at $3,000, and the two lots 
across the street are $8,750. Regarding the two other lots, we are unable to locate 
the ownet', who Is in• rest hoae. 

We will be going into King/Vernon/Sabin to look for land with Jeff Shannon. 

7/25/72 

We .found that the lots in King/Vernon/Sabin are not suitable for a church 
site, as there is not enough square footage, or they were on a bank. I reported 
these findings to Rev. Crear. 

8/3/72 

Contacted Elder Penich, Pastor of the S. D. A. church at 4009 N. Missouri, 
and explained the situation regarding Rev. Crear to him. w,11 ~~~~• ~ked 
him if Rev. Crear could rent or lease his church on Sundays. Rev. •-~-~--~?",a he 
could see no reason why he couldn't, but that it wasn't only up to him. If he 
can lease his church temporarily, it is possible that our property on the corner 
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of Skidmore and Vancouve·r wi 11 be avai !able, due to the inabi I ity of the Inter­
City Construction Co. to get a committment from F.H.A. Bart Jankins, designer, 
will design the new church for Rev. Crear and hopefully a Mr. Uppinghouse of 
12840 N.W. Cornel I Rd. (Phone 644-1105) will construct it. It is our understanding 
that Uppinghouse has built many churches, and he is very reasonable. 

If Rev. Crear leases the S. D. A. church, the interest from the $40,000 he 
is to receive should offset the cost of the rental. 

,,?IH'V~ 
Below is a list of churchesVavailable for sale: 

1234 N.E. Killingsworth 
831 N.E. Fremont 
109 N. Emerson 

3613 N.E ~.Mallory 
707 N.E. Fremont , 

~r //Pv: a.-~ ~-~~#U d ~~­
~~~,'Vf ~~~Jlt?/~_/j?-zJT ~~8~ 

IN . 'M~)~-k~~~~~ 
\!!.l-5.t, ??· 1/ 

;;;_2s--s_777_ ,~~~~ ~~ 

~~ s~L 



Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 
421 S.W. STARK STREET • PORTLAND, OREGON 97204 • TELEPHONE 224 -05!50 

OREGON DIVISION 

' Portland DeTelop-nt COlllli••ion 
lT00 S.V. 11th 

A consolidated statement of all charges and 
advances in connection w ith this order will 
be prov, ed at closing . 

Portland, Oregon 

ATTN: Dorothy Lyon 

O.P. $ 
M.P. $ 
Re~rt 

Prem. $ 
Prem. $ 

_ $50.00 

We ore prepared to issue title insurance policy in the usual form insuring the title to the land described on the attached 
description sheet: 

Vestee , 
'l'be S.co•••on in intereat to Oood rttan 
Churoh in Cbr1•t• a d1■■o1Ted Oregon corporation. 

Doted as of llo•--•r 15 . 19 71 at 8,00 o.m. 

Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 
eo: Don Stark 

By ;%~u/~/'~ 
Du1•1 •• Por\woo4 

Subject to the usual printed exceptions and stipulations, 

1. ap,. 1,1e a.I 1n1e ... , .r hltle I. CNata, - et lbe 
••••- la I ..-ta.la tnn of •al• •••ween 1.-.M ...,.111, 
and Good ---~taa CIIIINb ., hi 111 caartat and ......... ,.1. I. 
Crear. MW.,.._... 23, 1'50, ...... cl Oetober 2,. 19511n IINk 
2•• pap"'· Deed 11 ...... . 
2. A•-• reatrletlw, 1 ... , .. ,ns tbe t• ... and pronal•• tbe"9f, 
••talned la dNd rr.. Good ,._,.._tan CbllNb or Clod in Cbr1 a 
41■ao1Ted O..aon corporation, to ftat• of O..san, 1t1 and tbr.p 
it• ltate BlpwQ COllldaaloa. dated 0e..-.r 15. 1,,1. NOOrde4 
Jan11ar7 ], 1968 in Boolt 591 .... 1,,1. Deed ........ 

3. J...,_Qt 111 raYOr or Crediton Proteot1Ye Aa■o 1a,1•, and 
qa1ut Good Seuri.tan Cb1INb or Clod in Cbr1at, a o-,,oratlon, 

Reper No 388568 C••ntln•d) PR LIMINARY REPORTO LY 

IWP!flh -- ffllT'I' l 
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. Pioneer National Title Ins.nee Company C 
• · OIEGON DIVISION 

' -2-

entered April 12. 1962 in Dooket 58 page 106 line■ 36-38. State 
Circuit Court; Pace $105.---6S per ann1111 rroa October 51 1959. 
$12.18-6S per annua tro■ April 2,. 195,; Coat■ •12.00. ,2.00. 
Tranaeribed tro■ the Di■trlct Court of MultnOll&h County. 

-· Jlldpent in favor ot Mildred P. Addington and aga1n■t Good 
Smritan Church ot God in Chrl■t. entered March 17. 1967 ln 
Docket 63 page 107 lln•• 32-33, State Cireult Cour~; Pace $299.11-61; 
Coat• $19.00. $3.00. Transcribed rrom the Diatr1ct Court or Multnomah 
County. 

5. Ve should be tw.rnlahed the cannon• and by-lawa ot Good Samaritan 
Church or Christ tor our exa■1nat1on and the ve■ting in this report 
1a aubject to all matter■ di■cloaed therein. 

Note: Proor ahould be t'Urniahed that the following Judgaent la not 
againat J'able J. Crear, rerel"l"ed to ln bceptlon No. 1: 

Jadgllent ln tavor or Cole Collection Co., Ina •• a corporation. and 
aga1nat Paddle J. Crear, al■o known aa Elder P. J. Crear, entered 
April 7. 1969 1n Docket 65 page ,9 11nea 1•-15. State Circuit 
Court; Paee $221.72-61 per ann-■ fro■ March 6, 1969; Coat■ $13.75. 
$3.00. 'l'ranaeribed troa the Diatrict Court or MultnOll&b CoUDty. 

----DD o• DPOJft'-----

Continuation ShMt Report No. 388568 



• 
DESCRIPTION SHEET 

See page 1 for vesting and encumbrances, if any. 

Description of the tract of land which is the subject of this report: 

Lota 8 and 9 , Bloek 8, SUBDIVISION OP ftIVERVIEW ADDITIO TO ALBIA , 
la the C1tJ or Portland , County ot bl,noaab and State ot Ore on, 
•aoepting theretraa the following daaoribed pon1on: 

Beginning on tbe W at line ot aa1d Lot 8 at a point a, tNt South 
ot the orth•••t eorner ot ■aid Lot 8 ; theno• onh alone ■ald Weat 
Une , 20 tHt to the ..unre■t eorner or aa1d Lot a; tbenee Eut 
alo the NorUI line or ■a14 Lot I, a dl■tance ot 30 teet; ,benee 
Soutbweaterlr 1n a atratp, 11M to the point or be lnnlq. 

Report No. 388568 
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